
 

Practicum section 53BA – Dr. Morgan 

Name of Faculty:      Stephanie Morgan                                                                                                      Time zone: ATLANTIC TIME (AT)***** 

Below is the generic course schedule for the 21F Practicum courses.   Please fill in the dates and times for the Seminars and Video Case 
Presentations for your section.  If one of your Seminars or Video Presentations sessions deviates from the normally identified weeks, please 
notify the Field Training Department when submitting this schedule.  Please provide all times in the Atlantic Time (AT) 

Statutory Holidays across Canada     Statutory Holidays across USA Time zones differences: 
 4:00pm AT -> 3:00pm ET -> 2:00pm CT -> 1:00pm MT -> 12:00pm PT 

Weeks Dates 
Seminars 

Zoom Sessions 
2.0 hours 

Individual/ Faculty Instruction  
Zoom Sessions 
2.5 to 3 hours 

  

PSYC7113 

1 

Sept. 6-12 
(Sept. 6-Labour 
Day) 
(Sept. 6-Labor 
Day) 

 
Introduction to Practicum Training 
[Fac attendance not required, Field 
Training will schedule] 

  

 

 

2 Sept. 13-19 
Seminar #1:   

Wednesday, September 15 
6:00PM (AT)  

   
 

3 Sept. 20-26    
  
  
  

4 Sept. 27-Oct. 3 
Seminar #2:  

Wednesday, September 29 
6:00PM (AT)  

    
  

5 Oct. 4-10       
  
  
  

6 Oct. 11-17 
Seminar #3:  

Wednesday, October 13 
6:00PM (AT) 

 
 

 

7 Oct. 18-24   

Mandatory Video Presentation 
Practice Session  
(Students Only) 

Group 1: 
Tuesday, October 19 6:00PM (AT) 

Group 2:  
Wednesday, October 20 8:00PM (AT) 

Group 3: 
Saturday, October 23 11:00AM (AT) 

 

 

8 Oct. 25-31 
 Seminar #4:  

Wednesday, October 27 
6:00PM (AT) 

    
  
  
  

9 

Nov. 1-7 
 

 

 

 

 

Student Video Case  
Presentation #1 

3 hours (each group) 
(All students will present a video of 

their work) 
 

Group 1: 
Tuesday, November 02 

6:00PM (AT) 
 

 

  
  



 

Practicum section 53BA – Dr. Morgan 

Group 2:  
Wednesday, November 03 

8:00PM (AT) 
 

Group 3: 
Saturday, November 06 

11:00AM (AT) 
  

10 

Nov. 8-14 
(Nov. 11-
Remembrance 
Day) 
(Nov. 11-
Veterans Day) 

Seminar #5: 
Wednesday, November 10 

6:00PM (AT) 
    

  

11 Nov. 15-21      

12 

Nov. 22-28 
(Nov. 24-
Thanksgiving) 
(Nov. 25-
Thanksgiving) 

Seminar #6:  
Wednesday, November 24 

6:00PM (AT) 

BACK–UP DATE  
Monday, November 29 

11:00AM (AT)  
 

 

13 Nov. 29-Dec. 5      

 

14 Dec. 6-12    

15 Dec. 13-19     

B1 

Dec. 20-26 
(Dec. 24 & 25-
Christmas Day) 
(Dec. 24-
Christmas) 
(Dec. 26-Boxing 
Day) 

      

 

B2 

Dec. 27-Jan. 2 
(YU Holiday-
University 
Closed) 

     

  

B3 

Jan. 3-9 
(Jan. 1-New 
Year’s) 
(Jan. 1-New 
Year’s) 

   

 

PSYC7203 

1 Jan. 10-16 
Seminar #7:  

Wednesday, January 12 
6:00PM (AT) 

  
 

2 

Jan. 17-23 
(Jan. 18-Martin 
Luther King, Jr. 
Day) 

     

  

3 Jan. 24-30 
Seminar #8:  

Wednesday, January 26 
6:00PM (AT) 

  
   

  



 

Practicum section 53BA – Dr. Morgan 

4 Jan. 31-Feb. 6       
   

5 Feb. 7-13 
Seminar #9: 

Wednesday, February 09 
6:00PM (AT) 

 
  

  

6 Feb. 14-20 
     

7 
Feb. 21-27 
(Feb. 21-Family 
Day) 

Seminar #10:  
Wednesday, February 23 

6:00PM (AT) 
  

 

8 Feb. 28-Mar 6   
    

 

9 Mar. 7-13 
Seminar #11:  

Wednesday, March 09 
6:00PM (AT) 

    

10 Mar. 14-20      

11 Mar. 21-27  

 Student Video Case Presentation #2 
3 hours (each group) 

(All students will present a video of 
their work) 

 
Group 1: 

Tuesday, March 22 
6:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 2: 

Wednesday, March 23 
8:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Saturday, March 26 
11:00AM (AT) 

 

 

 

12 Mar. 28-Apr. 3 
Seminar #12:  

Wednesday, March 30 
6:00PM (AT) 

  
 

13 Apr. 4-10   
 

BACK–UP DATE  
Monday, April 04 

11:00AM (AT) 
  

14 
Apr. 11-17 
(Apr. 15-Good 
Friday) 

   

 

15 
Apr. 18-24 
(Apr. 18-Easter 
Monday) 
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